STANPAR

08310037200
08306035100
08310037400
08310037300
08310010200
08306036200
08306036300
08306036100
08306036000
08310004500
08310006100
08306037200
08310007200
08306035200
08306035900
08306034300
08306033100
08306035600
08306034500
08310003600
08310004600
08306035400
08306040900
08306034700
08310004601
08310007900
08306036800
08310006800
08310004200
08310003700
08310011300
08310008700
08310004100

OWNER

BRAVO TWO, LLC

PANTHEON DEVELOPMENT, LLC
BRAVO TWO, LLC

OBENDORFER, JOHN E. & DAVIDSON, RICHARD L.

ARNOLD, ERIC P. & TRACY K.

TILSON, UNA W.

WILLIAMSON, A. RAY ETUX

LEFF, MATTHEW & TRACEY THIRER
TACKER, VIRGINIA E.

KEEN, E. FAYE

MCEWEN, J.C.(LE) ET AL

GIBSON, SCOTT & SARAH

GIGANDET, CHERIE

NELSON, DAVID Z. & PATRICE M.
GORDON, PAUL & JENNIFER

SWAIN, NATHAN EDWARD

MORRIS, EDWARD D. & ELSA S., TRS.
HASTINGS, CHRISTINE E. & DENNIS, VITA
SWAN, SALLY

BRYANT, KENNETH L. & MARIE E., TRUSTEES

CHITWOOD, WILMA R.& COMPTON, AVERY, JR.

LOGAN, MELISSA & CATTLE, IAN
JACIUNDE, JOEY

HOLLOWAY, PHILIPPA E.

GOETZMAN, GARY

HAWLEY, JAMES C. & ANNE K.

BOGAN, JOSEPH D. & CRYSTAL DE LUNA-
STRICKLER, THOMAS & WITHROW, ELLEN
KNOBEL, FRED D. ET UX

BLACKMAN, WILLIAM H., SR.

KUHN, DOROTHY

SESSOMS, JOHN & CANDICE

MCCLURE, STEPHEN

PROP_ADDR

419 AVONDALE DR
510 N 17TH ST
415 AVONDALE DR
417 AVONDALE DR
418 LAKEHURST DR
507 N 17TH ST
509 N 17TH ST
505 N 17TH ST
503 N 17TH ST
411 N 17TH ST
400 LOCKLAND DR
508 N 18TH ST
413 LOCKLAND DR
508 N 17TH ST
501 N 17TH ST
1617 MCEWEN AVE
610 RUDOLPH AVE
500 N 17TH ST
601 RUDOLPH AVE
1621 ORDWAY PL
412 N 17TH ST
504 N 17TH ST
519 N 17TH ST
605 RUDOLPH AVE
414 N 17TH ST
400 AVONDALE DR
517 N 17TH ST
414 LOCKLAND DR
405N 17TH ST
1623 ORDWAY PL
404 BUSHNELL ST
416 AVONDALE DR
403 N 17TH ST

PROP_SUI' PROP_CITY

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PROFPROP_ZIP
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206



08310006500
08310011800
08306033500
08310010300
08306034600
08310009900
08306034000
08306037500
08310011400
08310011000
08310005300
08310004800
08310003200
08306034200
08310011600
08310008400
08310003300
08306033400
08310045700
08310005000
08306033600
08306035700
08310045300
08310012200
08310045200
08310035600
08310004300
08306037300
08306037600
08310045500
08310009400
08310009800
08306033800
08310002300
08306037100

YOUNG, RANDALL E. ET UX

BERRY, MARGARET J.

MORRIS, ELSA S., TRUSTEE
FRAZIER-MASKIELL, ERIN & MASKIELL, SCOTT G.
TANNER, JUDITH ANN, TRUSTEE
MITCHELL, BENJAMIN S. & ANN R.

COX, WILLIAM R. ET UX

POWERS, BARBARA J. & POWERS, LOIS P.
STRICKLAND, CHRISTOPHER

HANSON, LARRY O. & SUSAN T.
FETENSTEIN, GUY W.

WILKERSON, DAVID & JANIE
PROVONSHA, MINAKO & MICHAEL CHAD
COOK, PAUL RICHARD & GOULET, RACHEL SOAR
SCHMIDT, DEREK B.

HUGHES, WESLEY ANN

MCCARTY, HARMONI KELLEY & MATTHEW DOUGLAS
DORR, DELMAR A.

HARUCH, STEVEN J. & YOUNG, JESSICA L.
MORELAND, BRENT & AMANDA

SMITH, DEATRA L. & JACQUELYN
MARLIN, BILLY E. & SANDRA E.

ASHER, SUZANNE E.

COOK, JAMES & JENNIFER

BAUM, MICHAEL RYAN

JACKSON, JOHN S.

BUTTON, JAMES E.

O'ROURKE, THOMAS W.

GOETZMAN, GARY

GREEN, JASON & KATRINA

DAVIS, TIMOTHY D. & PATRICIA A.
BERGMAN, JEFFREY J.

ROBERTS, ANNE L. & DAVID W.
CRENSHAW, CHRISTOPHER & ALI, JEHAN
LOS, CHRISTY G. & SMITH, ROBYN E.

408 LOCKLAND DR
418 BUSHNELL ST
600 RUDOLPH AVE
419 LAKEHURST DR
603 RUDOLPH AVE
404 LAKEHURST DR
1608 MCEWEN AVE
502 N 18TH ST

406 BUSHNELL ST
403 LAKEHURST DR
408 N 17TH ST
415N 17TH ST

413 RUDOLPH AVE
1619 MCEWEN AVE
412 BUSHNELL ST
410 AVONDALE DR
411 RUDOLPH AVE
604 RUDOLPH AVE
410 AN 17TH ST
410B N 17TH ST
1611 MCEWEN AVE
1614 MCEWEN AVE
402 CN 17TH ST
415 BUSHNELL ST
406 N 17TH ST

406 LAKEHURST DR
407 N 17TH ST

506 N 18TH ST

500 N 18TH ST

407 BUSHNELL ST
407 AVONDALE DR
402 LAKEHURST DR
1607 MCEWEN AVE
400 RUDOLPH AVE
1808 EASTLAND AVE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08310011500 SNIDER, TODD & OSHEOWITZ, MANUELA
08306033700 MARLIN, A. H. JR. ETUX

08310010500 HOLLAND, GREGORY D.

08310045600 SCHREIBER, KURT G.

08310010700 BOWLING, SHAWN C.

083100C00100CO CATANACH, CLAIRE D.

08310007400 KLYCZEK, JO ANN
08310011200 LANGLINAIS, PHILLIP B.& NATALIE K.
08310007100 SMITH, DARLA P.

083100C00200CO HAMMERVOLD, MARK

08310003100 MOAKLER, STEVEN THOMAS

08310002900 PENNER, TOBY & WILLIAMS, CAROLINE KIMBERLY
08310009200 DUER, JAMES A.

08306035500 WAGE, CHRISTOPHER N. & ROCCO, CAITLIN A.
08310008000 TINES, KARRAH PAIGE

08310004400 PRINE, JON C. & AMUNDSON, ANNIE
08306037400 SNYDER, ANDREW J.& ELIZABETH J.CATT-
08306034100 EMERTON, TONYA

08310010900 ROGGENDORFF, LANCE A.

08306037000 HOOPES, MATTHEW & DANIELLE
08310012700 GRANT, DEBORAH

083100E9S0000CO O.1.C. HOMES AT RUDOLPH
083100E00200CO PANTHEON DEVELOPMENT, LLC

08310037100

PANTHEON DEVELOPMENT, LLC

083060100100CO MANCINELLI, MARTHA A. & SCALA, ENRIQUE D.
083060100200CO MANCINELLI, MARTHA A. & SCALA, ENRIQUE D.
083100C90000C0O O.1.C. AVONDALE DRIVE TOWNHOMES

08306041000

ATTEBERRY, AUSTIN

083060190000CO O.l.C. NORTH 17TH STREET TOWNHOMES
083100E00100CO PANTHEON DEVELOPMENT, LLC

08310005900 WOODEN, MICHAEL & COLLEEN

08310004000 TILLMAN, PAMELA MARIE

08310002600 EAGLE EYE PROPERTIES, LLC

08310003400 CASIELLO, JENNIFER L. & DICKINSON, ROBERT THOMAS

08310010600

REEVES, PAUL M. & KELLI G.

410 BUSHNELL ST
1609 MCEWEN AVE
415 LAKEHURST DR
405 BUSHNELL ST
409 LAKEHURST DR
413 B AVONDALE DR
409 LOCKLAND DR
1807 ORDWAY PL
415 LOCKLAND DR
413 A AVONDALE DR
421 RUDOLPH AVE
412 RUDOLPH AVE
411 AVONDALE DR
502 N 17TH ST

402 AVONDALE DR
409 N 17TH ST

504 N 18TH ST

1610 MCEWEN AVE
405 LAKEHURST DR
1806 EASTLAND AVE
1825 ORDWAY PL
410 C RUDOLPH AVE
410 B RUDOLPH AVE
408 RUDOLPH AVE
511 BN 17THST
511 AN17THST
413 C AVONDALE DR
1810 EASTLAND AVE
511CN17THST
410 A RUDOLPH AVE
402 N 17TH ST

404 N 17TH ST

406 RUDOLPH AVE
409 RUDOLPH AVE
413 LAKEHURST DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08310006200
08310007700
08310004700
08306034400
08310007000
08310007600
08310011700
08310006400
08310006000
08310002400
08310006600
08310003500
08310006700
08310007800
08310007500
08310006300
08306036700
08306035300
08310012400
08310008200
08310006900
08310012300
08310008900
08306033300
08310009700
08306036600
08310007300
08306033200
08306033000
08310003800
08310004900
08310008600
08310011100
08310008300
08310010800

TUCKER, SAMUEL

FRAWLEY, LINDSAY N.

WILLIAMS, DAVID & AMANDA
CAMPBELL, PENNY E.

BINKLEY, LANACE M. & BRENDA KAY
PADGETT, JOSEPH PAUL, Il & MARGARET
MCVAY, NETRA DELORES

MILSTEAD, DAVID T.

HARTBARGER, SHAYNE M.
EBERHART, SHIRLEY FAYE & BOUGHAN, J.L.
DIETZ, KERRY L.

DUFTY, DAN THOMAS

HALL, VIVIAN D.

GILLEY, FRANCES VANATTA

LEE, CHARLES

JONES, NOLAS.

WRIGHT, GEORGE ET UX

HART, DANNY CLAY & REBECCA LYNN
DIX, KENNETH

BLOCK, RANDI

NEUTZLER, ERIN

BOSTIC, DANNY & CHRISTINA

DAY, KIMBERLY & COHAN, RUTH I.
WALKER, BERYL ELIZABETH

HANSON, LARRY O. ET UX

STRANG, MELANIE

RINKER, DAVID C. & WESTON, ELIZABETH A.

HONEYCUTT, NATHAN

SINGLETON, SARAH MARIE & BURKE, JOHN
PEDIGO, WILLIAM, Il & VIKKI F.

TEISING, KARA

BEASLEY, JAMES A. JR. ETUX

JANS, ERIC C. & WENDY B.

REIST, JOEL P. & HILDA S.

BOLSTER, JAMES ETUX

402 LOCKLAND DR
403 LOCKLAND DR
416 N 17TH ST
1615 MCEWEN AVE
417 LOCKLAND DR
405 LOCKLAND DR
416 BUSHNELL ST
406 LOCKLAND DR
400 N 17TH ST
402 RUDOLPH AVE
410 LOCKLAND DR
405 RUDOLPH AVE
412 LOCKLAND DR
401 LOCKLAND DR
407 LOCKLAND DR
404 LOCKLAND DR
515N 17TH ST
506 N 17TH ST
409 BUSHNELL ST
406 AVONDALE DR
420 LOCKLAND DR
411 BUSHNELL ST
418 AVONDALE DR
606 RUDOLPH AVE
1803 ORDWAY PL
513 N17TH ST
411 LOCKLAND DR
608 RUDOLPH AVE
612 RUDOLPH AVE
401 N 17TH ST
413 N 17TH ST
414 AVONDALE DR
1805 ORDWAY PL
408 AVONDALE DR
407 LAKEHURST DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08310008100
08310002500
08306035800
08310009300
08310009600
08310003000
08310010100
08310010000
08310009500

JOHNSON, STEPHANIE D. & WRIGHT, PAUL DEVERE,II
EBERHART, SHIRLEY FAYE

OVERTON, PETER F. & LINNET S. & NORMAN, E. M.
DONOHUE, BRIAN THOMAS & KATHRYN S.

HARVEY, NORA & ROBERT B.

WARREN, JON & NINA

FLEMING, MARK F. & LAURIE P.

WALKER, MICHAEL & KRISTEN

RYAN, JOSEPH E. & ALICE N.

404 AVONDALE DR
404 RUDOLPH AVE
1616 MCEWEN AVE
409 AVONDALE DR
1725 ORDWAY PL
414 RUDOLPH AVE
414 LAKEHURST DR
408 LAKEHURST DR
405 AVONDALE DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



